
Power BI DesktopEarthquake Response Hirat - Shelter Cluster
Shelter Response Overview

Last Update: 01 June 2024

310 17,2780 Repair

Clear Filters

Navigate to

Needs Assessment

Emergency Response Overview

Shelter Response Overview

Needs (Shelters Damaged or Destroyed)

Needs
19
3,022

6,025

9,028

12,031

15,034

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

The data, boundaries and names and the designaons used on the map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by Shelter Cluster Afghanistan. All informaon is the best available at the me this visualizaon was produced. Response sll ongoing.

Data Source: Response data reported by partners through Regional Focal Points. Line Authories have commied to reconstruct 2,225 permanent Shelters.   - Feedback: morahmani@iom.int
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Data Source: MSRAF  (Latest finalized dataset from OCHA received on 8 November 2023) ,  HNRP 2024 - Feedback: morahmani@iom.int
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Data Source: Response data reported by partners through Regional Focal Points.   - Feedback: morahmani@iom.int
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